
SOFTY
Softy

Chocolate  Dipped Softy

Spl Softy Ice Cream Glass

40

50

60

CHAAT
Papri Chaat

Gol Gappe (8 pcs.) 

Spl. Dahi Gol Gappe (1 pcs) 

70

50

10



SPICY
Chana Bhatura (Paneer Wale)

Channa Plate

Aloo Plate

Only Bhatura

Channa Kulcha

Hotdog

90 / 50

35

35

30

60 / 40

60

DRINKS
Lassi Sweet 

Milk Badam

Cold Coffee With Vanilla Ice Cream

Cold Drink

50

60

80

20

Stick Kulfi

Kesar Stick Kulfi

Matka Kulfi

Spl Anjeer Kesar Matka Kulfi

Ras Malai 1 Pcs

Kesar Raj Bhog

Rabri Faluda Glass

40

50

70

100

40

50

90

FLAVOURED


